BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
43 of 43 Precincts Reporting

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK
43 of 43 Precincts Reporting

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK

BOARD MEMBER COOPERSVILLE SCHOOLS
2 of 2 Precincts Reporting

Denise DeWys-Gilbert

Kurt D Meinders
Kurt Osterhart

BOARD MEMBER FRUITPORT SCHOOLS
7 of 7 Precincts Reporting

Betty G Kinney

David J Markgraf

BOARD MEMBER GRANT SCHOOLS (Vote For
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Jon Chase
Paul D Roberts

BOARD MEMBER HOLTON SCHOOLS
4 of 4 Precincts Reporting
John Grenan
Todd W Roy
Melissa A Smith

David L Stone

BOARD MEMBER KENT CITY SCHOOLS (Vote
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Steve Johnson
Rick Stockhill

Jon Thebo

Jeff Vander Werff
Dan Winell

BOARD MEMBER KENT CITY SCHOOLS
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Bruce A Hawley

BOARD MEMBER MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
6 of 6 Precincts Reporting

Nate Johnson
Kassandra Kitchen

NON

NON
NON

NON

NON

NON
NON

NON
NON
NON

NON

NON
NON

NON

NON
NON

NON

NON
NON

May 4, 2010 Election - All Results

Total

6832

Total

Total

13

Total
894

475

Total

55
49

Total
38

19
121

114

Total

29
71

10

18
76

Total

89

Total

92
133



BOARD MEMBER MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
6 of 6 Precincts Reporting

Trinell R Scott NON

BOARD MEMBER MONTAGUE AREA SCHOOLS
5 of 5 Precincts Reporting

Bruce Carroll NON
Michelle J Smith NON
Christina Stark NON

BOARD MEMBER OAKRIDGE SCHOOLS (Vote
4 of 4 Precincts Reporting

Mary Ann Brodeur NON
Kristi Cooper NON
Tiffany Kirk NON
Steve Roomsburg NON
Valarie Thompson NON

BOARD MEMBER OAKRIDGE SCHOOLS

4 of 4 Precincts Reporting

Pam Lane Bryant NON
Mary L Jones NON
Jim Smith NON

BOARD MEMBER RAVENNA SCHOOLS (Vote

5 of 5 Precincts Reporting

Kathy Bonthuis NON
Jennifer Gill NON
Mark Grover NON
Peter Kantola NON
Dave Paprocki NON

BOARD MEMBER REETHS-PUFFER SCHOOLS
14 of 14 Precincts Reporting

Doug Brown NON

Michael Weessies NON

BOARD MEMBER WHITEHALL SCHOOLS (Vote
8 of 8 Precincts Reporting

Michael R Sutton NON
Brandon Bolde (Write-In) NON
David Kooi (Write-In) NON
Kimon Kotos (Write-In) NON
Tom Mallory (Write-In) NON

COOPERSVILLE SCHOOLS MILLAGE

Total

116

Total

305
293

379

Total

362
218

73

502
328

Total
274

251
249

Total
157
77
168

247
121

Total

662

710

Total

1397
142

107
106
306



2 of 2 Precincts Reporting

YES NON
NO NON

FRUITPORT MILLAGE RENEWAL
7 of 7 Precincts Reporting

YES NON
NO NON

GRANT SCHOOLS MILLAGE RENEWAL
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

YES NON

NO NON

NCRESA SPECIAL EDUCATION MILLAGE
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

YES NON
NO NON

RAVENNA SCHOOLS MILLAGE RENEWAL
5 of 5 Precincts Reporting

YES NON
NO NON

WHITEHALL SCHOOLS BONDING PROPOSAL
8 of 8 Precincts Reporting

YES NON

NO NON

43 of 43 Precincts Reporting

Official Results

Total

Total

1017
399

Total

40

24

Total

41
23

Total

271
115

Total

1056

1016



