

May 4, 2010 Election - All Results

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		
43 of 43 Precincts Reporting		Total
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		6832
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK		
43 of 43 Precincts Reporting		Total
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK		3
BOARD MEMBER COOPERSVILLE SCHOOLS		
2 of 2 Precincts Reporting		Total
Denise DeWys-Gilbert	NON	13
Kurt D Meinders	NON	7
Kurt Osterhart	NON	4
BOARD MEMBER FRUITPORT SCHOOLS		
7 of 7 Precincts Reporting		Total
Betty G Kinney	NON	894
David J Markgraf	NON	475
BOARD MEMBER GRANT SCHOOLS (Vote For		
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting		Total
Jon Chase	NON	55
Paul D Roberts	NON	49
BOARD MEMBER HOLTON SCHOOLS		
4 of 4 Precincts Reporting		Total
John Grenan	NON	38
Todd W Roy	NON	19
Melissa A Smith	NON	121
David L Stone	NON	114
BOARD MEMBER KENT CITY SCHOOLS (Vote		
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting		Total
Steve Johnson	NON	29
Rick Stockhill	NON	71
Jon Thebo	NON	10
Jeff Vander Werff	NON	18
Dan Wine11	NON	76
BOARD MEMBER KENT CITY SCHOOLS		
1 of 1 Precincts Reporting		Total
Bruce A Hawley	NON	89
BOARD MEMBER MUSKEGON HEIGHTS		
6 of 6 Precincts Reporting		Total
Nate Johnson	NON	92
Kassandra Kitchen	NON	133

BOARD MEMBER MUSKEGON HEIGHTS		
6 of 6 Precincts Reporting		Total
Trinell R Scott	NON	116

BOARD MEMBER MONTAGUE AREA SCHOOLS		
5 of 5 Precincts Reporting		Total
Bruce Carroll	NON	305
Michelle J Smith	NON	293
Christina Stark	NON	379

BOARD MEMBER OAKRIDGE SCHOOLS (Vote		
4 of 4 Precincts Reporting		Total
Mary Ann Brodeur	NON	362
Kristi Cooper	NON	218
Tiffany Kirk	NON	73
Steve Roomsburg	NON	502
Valarie Thompson	NON	328

BOARD MEMBER OAKRIDGE SCHOOLS		
4 of 4 Precincts Reporting		Total
Pam Lane Bryant	NON	274
Mary L Jones	NON	251
Jim Smith	NON	249

BOARD MEMBER RAVENNA SCHOOLS (Vote		
5 of 5 Precincts Reporting		Total
Kathy Bonthuis	NON	157
Jennifer Gill	NON	77
Mark Grover	NON	168
Peter Kantola	NON	247
Dave Paprocki	NON	121

BOARD MEMBER REETHS-PUFFER SCHOOLS		
14 of 14 Precincts Reporting		Total
Doug Brown	NON	662
Michael Weessies	NON	710

BOARD MEMBER WHITEHALL SCHOOLS (Vote		
8 of 8 Precincts Reporting		Total
Michael R Sutton	NON	1397
Brandon Bolde (Write-In)	NON	142
David Kooi (Write-In)	NON	107
Kimon Kotos (Write-In)	NON	106
Tom Mallory (Write-In)	NON	306

COOPERSVILLE SCHOOLS MILLAGE

2 of 2 Precincts Reporting		Total
YES	NON	11
NO	NON	4

FRUITPORT MILLAGE RENEWAL

7 of 7 Precincts Reporting		Total
YES	NON	1017
NO	NON	399

GRANT SCHOOLS MILLAGE RENEWAL

1 of 1 Precincts Reporting		Total
YES	NON	40
NO	NON	24

MCRESA SPECIAL EDUCATION MILLAGE

1 of 1 Precincts Reporting		Total
YES	NON	41
NO	NON	23

RAVENNA SCHOOLS MILLAGE RENEWAL

5 of 5 Precincts Reporting		Total
YES	NON	271
NO	NON	115

WHITEHALL SCHOOLS BONDING PROPOSAL

8 of 8 Precincts Reporting		Total
YES	NON	1056
NO	NON	1016

43 of 43 Precincts Reporting

Official Results